
SIEGERLISTE OSTERSCHIEßEN 2024 
LUFTGEWEHR/LUFTPISTOLE
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Platz Name Wertung

Hartmann, Markus

Hartmann, Lukas

Dittrich, Monique

Stitzl, Hedwig

Schneider, Brigitte

Schunk, Thorsten

Klugmann, Christian

Hartmann, Claudia

48,3 T

91 R

74,7 T

85 R

110,6 T

83 R

116,8 T

79 R

Wertung: Adlerserie (Teiler = T, Ringe = R im Wechsel)

SIEGERLISTE OSTERSCHIEßEN 2024 
LUFTGEWEHR/LUFTPISTOLE AUFLAGE

Platz Name Wertung
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Vogt, Fritz

Kleinheinz, Gallus

Kinzel, Gottfried

19,0 T

91 R

35,2 T


